
Group 75050 – Award 20754 – International Business Machines Corp. 

Contractor Information – May 27, 2015 

All purchase orders are to be sent to IBM directly and should include the following information: 
• PO drawn in the name of IBM. 
• The name of the IBM Authorized Sales Agent should be included in the body of the PO if applicable. 
• Contract number PT63039 in the appropriate field. 
• Requested delivery date. 
• “Ship To,” “Bill To,” and End User’s e-mail address. 
• Part #, Quantity, Unit Price and Extended Price. 

 

Contract Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 

PT63039 International Business Machines Corp. 
80 State St. 
Albany, NY 12207 

 Federal ID 
13-0871985 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000001053 

 Centralized Contract   

 Catherine Riccio 
Contract Administrator 
Public Sector Sales/State of New York 
80 State St. 
Albany, NY 12207 

518-487-6259 
518-487-6679– fax 
E-mail: criccio@us.ibm.com 
Purchase orders: 
nyscont@us.ibm.com 

 

 Sales / Billing   

 Cheryl Glenn 
AR CSR NYS Agencies 
Billing for State Agencies Only 
1551 S Washington Ave. 
Piscataway, NJ 08854-6700 

732-926-2436 
732-926-2455 – fax E-mail: 
cglenn@us.ibm.com 

 

 
AUTHORIZED SALES AGENTS 

 

Sales Agent 
Company/Address/Contact Person 

Contact Information Federal ID / MWBE / SBE 

Allscripts Healthcare, LLC 
8529 Six Forks Rd. 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Attn: Jesse Alexander 

919-329-1966 
919-847-2679 – fax 
Jesse.alexander@misyshealthcare.com 

Federal ID 
56-1306083 

Barsa Systems Distribution, Inc. 
2900 Westchester Ave., Suite 103 
Purchase, NY 10577 
Attn: Charles Kaplan 

516-763-9209 
914-251-9406 – fax 
ckaplan@barsaconsulting.com 

Federal ID 
13-3876030 
SBE 

CDW Logistics, Inc. 
200 N. Milwaukee 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Michael Ballester 

203-851-7162 
203-899-7641 – fax 
Mike.ballester@cdwg.com 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 

Cerner Corporation 
2800 Rockcreek Pkwy. 
Kansas City, MO 64117-2521 
Attn: Collis Bosworth 
 

816-201-2938 
816-571-9741 – fax 
cbosworth@cerner.com 

Federal ID 
43-1196944 
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Sales Agent 
Company/Address/Contact Person 

Contact Information Federal ID / MWBE / SBE 

   Ciber, Inc. 
100 E Business Way 
Cincinnati, OH 45241 
Attn: Tom Hughes 

513-263-6497 
 
thughes@ciber.com 

Federal ID 
38-2046833 

Corning Data Services, Inc. 
139 Wardell St. 
Corning, NY 14830 
Attn: Ed Schmidt 

607-936-4241 
607-797-1531 – fax 
eschmidt@corningdata.com 

Federal ID 
16-1150300 
SBE 

Dox Electronics 
105 College Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14607 
Attn: Todd Reber 

585-473-7766 
585-295-1923 – fax 
toddr@doxnet.com 

Federal ID 
16-1252404 
SBE 

Ergonomic Group (The) 
609-3 Cantiague Rock Rd. 
Westbury, NY 11590  
Attn: Jami Hall 

516-746-7777 
516-746-4293 – fax 
Jami.Hall@ergogroup.com 

Federal ID 
11-2685111 
WBE 

Essex Technology Group, Inc. 
201 W. Passaic St. 
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 
Attn: Kathleen Bourn 

201-291-5111 
201-712-1790 – fax 
kbourn@essextec.com 

Federal ID 
22-3679815 

Future Tech Enterprises, Inc. 
101-8 Colin Dr. 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Bob Venero 

631-472-5500 x 7541 
631-472-6599 – fax 
bob_venero@ftei.com 

Federal ID 
11-3350196 
SBE 

GlassHouse Systems, Inc.  
650 Warrenville Rd., Suite 101 
Lisle, IL. 60532 
Attn: Joe Zozzaro 

630-724-8500 
 
jzozzaro@glasshousesystems.com 

Federal ID 
98-0163450 

ICP Corp. 
20 Clifton Ave. 
Staten Island, NY 10305 
Attn: Stephanie Berardi 

718-556-6807 
718-556-6881 – fax 
sberardi@icpcorp.com 

Federal ID 
13-3536167 
WBE/SBE 

 
   Levi, Ray & Shoup IT Solutions 
7 Cayuga Way 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 
Attn: Brent Stewart 

908-350-7057 
217-547-0977 – fax 
Brent.stewart@lrs.com 

Federal ID 
37-1073724 

Logicalis Inc. 
1750 S. Telegraph Rd. 
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 
Attn: Greg Lonergan 

317-853-1948 
317-575-6221 – fax 
Greg.lonergan@us.logicalis.com 

Federal ID 
13-4000122 

Mainframe Service Providers, Inc. 
50 Broad St., 10th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
Attn: Keith Farndon 

212-677-3873 x 204 
212-677-3874 – fax 
kfarndon@mfsp.com 

Federal ID 
22-3449456 
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Mainline Information Systems, Inc 
25 Horseshoe Dr. 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
Attn: Eric Ren 

518-581-8875 
800-741-8943 – fax 
Eric.ren@mainline.com 

Federal ID 
59-2960721 

Micro Strategies, Inc. 
85 Bloomfield Ave. 
Denville, NJ 07834 
Attn: Kelly O’Neil 

973-625-7721 ext. 6410 
973- 625-5130 
koneill@microstrat.com 

Federal ID 
22-2464278 

Mirador Information 
Systems 
PO Box 2905  
Glenville, NY 12325 
Attn:  Heather Rivers 

518-986-0234 
hrivers@miradoris.com 
 

Federal ID 
26-4675908 
 

E nfrastructure technologies, Inc. 
5 Enterprise Ave. 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Tony Riccio 

(518) 664-3899 ext. 206 
(518) 664-5731 
Tony.riccio@nfrastructure.net 

Federal ID 
22-3771456 

 
   OnX Enterprise Solutions (US) Ltd. 
NYS (except NYC Metro & Long Island) 
123 Macintosh Drive 
Rochester, NY 14626 
Attn: Richard Dellario 

(585) 663-7247 
(585) 663-3996 - fax 
Richard.dellario@OnX.com 

Federal ID 
27-1445264 

OnX Enterprise Solutions (US) Ltd. 
NYC Metro & Long Island 
Five Penn Plaza, 14th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Dave Peterson 

(917) 929-3365 
(917) 591-7575 
Dave.peterson@OnX.com 

Federal ID 
27-1445264 

PSR, Inc. 
770 Dedham St. 
Canton, MA 02021 
Attn: Christopher Tweed 

781-830-1300 
781-830-1350 – fax 
cmtweed@psrinfo.com 

Federal ID 
04-2725039 

R&D Data Products, Inc. 
4105 Route I South 
Suite 4 
Monmouth Junction, NJ 0E853 
Attn. Richard Dialto 
 

Phone: (732) 329-0555 
Fax: (732) 329-9032 
rdiatlo@rddata.com 

Federal ID 
22-3286636 
MBE 

Saturn Business Systems, Inc. 
228 E. 45th St., 5th floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Attn: George Pappas 

914-524-7001 x 231 
914-524-5040 – fax 
gpappas@saturnb2b.com 

Federal ID 
13-3122353 

Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 
613 NW Loop 410, Suite 1000 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
Attn: Phyllis Byrd or 
Attn: Duncan MacPherson 

phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 
800-460-1237 
866-313-0960 – fax 
duncan.macpherson@siriuscom.com 
518-877-5151 
610 344 0747  f  

Federal ID 
74-2836721 

Software Information Systems, LLC (SIS) 
7870 E. Kemper Rd., Suite 120 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
Attn: Mike Benson 

513-791-7777 ext. 101 
513-781-4888 – fax 
mbenson@thinksis.com 

Federal ID 
61-1371685 
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Thomas Gallaway Corp. 
dba Technologent 
5 Penn Plaza 23rd Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Valerie Bero 

917-856-4447 
302-691-4715 – fax 
Valerie.bero@technologent.com 

Federal ID 
04-3589773 

Upstate Wholesale Supply 
dba Brite Computers 
7647 Main St. Fishers Victor, NY 14564  
Attn: Trevor Smith 

585-303-1111 
212-202-7769 – fax 
tsmith@britecomputers.com 

Federal ID 16-1382350 
SBE 

Verticle VAR LLC 
Dba / SPS VAR LLC. 
3168 Mercer University Dr. Suite 200 
Chamblee, GA 30341 Attn: Dora Boyd 

770-216-4458 
770-216-4461 – fax 
dboyd@spsvar.com 

Federal ID 
58-2568306 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
60 Carolyn Blvd. 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 Attn: Robert Verola 

631-694-3900 
631-694-2640 – fax 
rverola@vicomnet.com 

Federal ID 11-2616959 
SBE 

Vicom Infinity, Inc. 
60 Carolyn Blvd. 
Farmingdale, NY 11735  
Attn: Kathleen Bartley 

631-694-3900 x 324 
631-694-2640 – fax 
kbartley@vicominfinity.com 

Federal ID 11-3312755 
SBE 

VSS LLC. 
303 Brame Road 
Ridgeland, Miss 39157  
Attn: Lucy Sligh 

601-853-8550 x318 Federal ID 
20-4783146 
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